
One Stop Services for General Public 一站式服务 

You can visit our website and Facebook page for the latest updates. 
各位可以浏览生命同行坊的网站和面簿专页，查阅最新活动详情 

Public Talk Topic 
公开讲座话题 

Talk Fee 
讲座费用 

Assistance and Services 
协助与服务 

Service Fee 
服务费用 

Time时间: 10:30am 

 
Advance Care Planning (ACP) & 
Advance Medical Directive (AMD) (English) 
 
15/01/2021 (Fri), 17/02/2021 (Wed), 
05/03/2021 (Fri) 
 
You can log in our Facebook page to watch the 
pre-recorded video of the talk anytime.  
 

预先护理计划 (ACP) & 预先医疗指示 (AMD) 

(华语) 

 

08/01/2021 (星期五), 16/02/2021 (星期二) 

04/03/2021 (星期四) 

 

你也可以登入生命同行坊的面簿专页，随时

收看事先录制的讲座视频。 

Member $3 
Non-member $5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

会员 $3 

非会员 $5 

ACP signing by 
appointment with Life 
Point Staff at 65389877 
 
Only for participants 
who attended ACP talk 
 
 
 
 
 

请致电 65389877与生

命同行坊职员预约面

谈。 

 
只限曾出席 ACP讲座

的人士 

Free ACP Facilitation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

免费起草和签署 

预先护理计划 

Time时间: 10:30am 

 
Lasting Power of Attorney (LPA) (English) 
 
Chinatown Point: 
26/01/2021 (Tue), 27/01/2021 (Wed), 
23/02/2021 (Tue), 24/02/2021 (Wed), 
13/03/2021 (Sat) (11:30am), 
23/03/2021 (Tue) 
 
Zoom Meeting: 
25/01/2021 (Mon), 22/02/2021 (Mon) 
22/03/2021 (Mon) 
 

持久授权书 (华语) 

 
牛车水唐城坊: 

12/01/2021 (星期二), 13/01/2021 (星期三), 

09/02/2021 (星期二), 10/02/2021 (星期三), 

09/03/2021 (星期二),  

13/03/2021 (星期六) (9:30am) 

 

Zoom 网上讲座: 

11/01/2021 (星期一), 03/02/2021 (星期三), 

08/03/2021 (星期一) 

 

Chinatown Point: 
Member $3 
*Senior $5 
Non-Senior $10 
 
Zoom meeting: 
Free of charge 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
牛车水唐城坊： 

会员 $3 

*乐龄 $5 

非乐龄 $10 

 

Zoom 网上讲座:

免费 

Service includes Form 
checking and Lawyer 
Signing of LPA 
 
Only for participants 
who attended LPA talk 
at Life Point 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
服务包括检查表格以

及安排律师签署持久

授权书 

 

只限出席生命同行坊

相关讲座的人士 

Legal Fee: *Senior $50 
                  Non-Senior $100 
Admin Fee: Member $5 
                    *Senior $15 
                     Non-Senior $30 
Application Fee: 

For Singaporean,  
waived till 31 Mar 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
律师费: *乐龄 $50 

                 非乐龄 $100 

行政费:   会员 $5 

               *乐龄 $15 

                 非乐龄 $30 

申请费: 

     新加坡公民豁免至 

     2021年 3月 31日 

Time时间: 10:30am 

 
Introduction of Will Making (English) 
 
Chinatown Point: 
06/01/2021 (Wed),  
09/01/2021 (Sat) (9:30am),  

Chinatown Point: 
Member $3 
*Senior $5 
Non-Senior $10 
 
Zoom meeting: 
Free of charge 
 

Will making by 
appointment 
 
Only for participants 
who attended Will 
Making talk at Life 
Point 
 

Legal Fee:  
    $200 (for simple will) 
 
Admin Fee: Member $5 
                  Non-member $10 
 
 
 



02/02/2021 (Tue), 03/02/2021 (Wed), 
02/03/2021 (Tue), 03/03/2021 (Wed) 
 
Zoom meeting: 
05/01/2021 (Tue), 01/02/2021 (Mon),  
01/03/2021 (Mon) 
 
遗嘱须知 (华语) 

 

牛车水唐城坊: 

09/01/2021 (星期六)(11:30am),  

19/01/2021 (星期二), 05/02/2021 (星期五), 

08/02/2021 (星期一), 16/03/2021 (星期二), 

17/03/2021 (星期三) 

 
Zoom网上讲座: 

18/01/2021 (星期一), 09/02/2021 (星期二), 

15/03/2021 (星期一) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
牛车水唐城坊:  

会员 $3 

*乐龄 $5 

非乐龄 $10 

 
Zoom 网上讲座:

免费 

 
 
 
 
 
 
订立遗嘱需要事先预

约 

 

只限出席生命同行坊

相关讲座的人士 

 
 
 
 
 
 
律师费: $200 (简单遗嘱) 

 

行政费: 会员 $5 

               非会员 $10 

Time时间: 10:30am 

 
Deputyship Application (English) 
 
Zoom meeting: 
18/02/2020 (Thurs) 
 
代理人申请 (华语) 

请直接致电查询详情 

Free of charge 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For family members or 
next-of-kin of those 
who have lost mental 
capacity 
 
 
 
我们协助丧失心智能

力人士的家人和亲属 

Service fees depend on the 
complexity of the case 
 
 
 
 
 
服务费用将根据个案的复

杂程度而定 

 


